	WALTON & WEYBRIDGE REGATTA 2010  
CREW CHANGE FORM       


Write in BLOCK CAPITALS ~ The following 6 fields MUST be completed
	Club Name
	Boat [8o/2x/etc.]


	Originator’s name:


	Event: (e.g. Elite, Int 3):

	Contact Phone Number:
	Reason for Substitution:


	OUT (only those being removed)  
	
	IN (only those being introduced)

	Position
	LAST NAME
	
	LAST NAME
	Registration  
	Points 

	Bow:
	
	
	
	
	

	2:
	
	
	
	
	

	3:
	
	
	
	
	

	4:
	
	
	
	
	

	5:
	
	
	
	
	

	6:
	
	
	
	
	

	7:
	
	
	
	
	

	Stroke:
	
	
	
	
	

	Cox
	
	
	
	
	


.

Received : …………………………………

